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U15 Mixed Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  QI  Charlson  CAN  HHF 
 2  VASILIEV  Sacha  CAN  OTT 
 3  HE  Xiangxin  CAN  HHF 
 3  QIAN  Michael  CAN  CFA 
 5  LEE  Caden  CAN  HHF 
 6  KARPOV  Sergey  CAN  OTT 
 7  GERVAIS  Joel  CAN  OTT 
 8  PACYNA  Atilla  CAN  MDF 
 9  YU  Oscar  CAN  TFC 

 10  FINN  Gilchrist  CAN  OTT 
 11  BESSETTE  Genevieve  CAN  OTT 
 12  NOLAN  Blake  CAN  OTT 
 13  DOUCET  Sydney  CAN  OTT 
 14  GILCHRIST  Sullivan  CAN  OTT 

Junior Men's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  FOURNIER  Patrick  CAN  OTT 
 2  LEMAY  Teo  CAN  OTT 
 3  LI  Edward  CAN  HHF 
 3  LI  Felix  CAN  CFA 
 5  HAINES  Ethan  CAN  CFA 
 6  TURK  Julien  CAN  OTT 
 7  YEUNG  Dylan  CAN  HHF 
 8  QI  Charlson  CAN  HHF 
 9  QIAN  Michael  CAN  CFA 

 10  KARPOV  Sergey  CAN  OTT 
 11  GILCHRIST  Finn  CAN  OTT 
 12  NOLAN  Black  CAN  OTT 
 13  YU  Yan  CAN  TFC 
 14  WU  Darryl  CAN  HHF 
 15  GERVAIS  Joel  CAN  OTT 
 16  LEE  Caden  CAN  HHF 
 17  MCLEAN  Evan  CAN  KAN 



Junior Women's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  TAM  Rachel  CAN  HHF 
 2  DOMINGUEZ  Erika  CAN  CFA 
 3  TAM  Miriam  CAN  HHF 
 3  YANG  Yiling  CAN  HHF 
 5  HE  Xiangxin  CAN  HHF 
 6  BESSETTE  Genevieve  CAN  OTT 
 7  DOUCET  Sydney  CAN  OTT 

Senior Men's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  FOURNIER  Patrick  CAN  OTT 
 2  MILLAR  Goldwyn  CAN  OTT 
 3  BERMINGHAM  Brad  CAN  OTT 
 3  WRIGHT  John  CAN  OTT 
 5  QI  Charlson  CAN  HHF 
 6  QIAN  Micahel  CAN  CFA 
 7  LI  Edward  CAN  HHF 
 8  YEUNG  Dylan  CAN  HHF 
 9  SARNE  Hector  CAN  PFC 

 10  GUO  Kingsley  CAN  HHF 
 11  HAINES  Ethan  CAN  CFA 
 12  LI  Felix  CAN  CFA 
 13  LEMAY  Teo  CAN  OTT 
 14  WU  Darryl  CAN  HHF 
 15  TURK  Julien  CAN  OTT 
 16  MCLEAN  Evan  CAN  KAN 

Senior Women's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  TAM  Rachel  CAN  HHF 
 2  PRYSTUPA-MAULE  Stephanie  CAN  OTT 
 3  DOMINGUEZ  Erika  CAN  CFA 
 3  YANG  Yiling  CAN  HHF 
 5  HE  Xiangxin  CAN  HHF 
 6  TAM  Miriam  CAN  HHF 
 7  SELMECZI  Kyla  CAN  PFC 

Senior Men's Ep�e



 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  HEIDECKER  Pascal  CAN  MDF 
 2  WRIGHT  John  CAN  OTT 
 3  EDMUNDS  Michael  CAN  OTT 
 3  PALTINISEANU  Sorin  CAN  OTT 
 5  ZANUSSI  Zachary  CAN  CAR 
 6  RUEST  Micah  CAN  UNA 
 7  DORVAL  Anne-Marie  CAN  EST 
 8  DRAPER  Hannah  CAN  OTT 
 9  LUSSIER  Nick  CAN  CAR 

 10  MCLEAN  Robert  CAN  UNA 
 11  LEE  Ambrose  CAN  TFC 
 12  THEMENS  David  CAN  UNB 
 13  LORD  Sarah-�ve  CAN  EST 
 14  MCDONNELL  Michael  CAN  NEW 
 15  MCGRATH  Garreth  CAN  UNB 
 16  MCDONNELL  Nathaniel  CAN  NEW 
 17  CLARK  Mitchell  CAN  UNB 

Veteran's Mixed Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  HYPPIA  R�mi  CAN  OTT 
 2  GILCHRIST  John  CAN  OTT 
 3  GERVAIS  Dan  CAN  OTT 
 3  LAM  Evelyn  CAN  UNAT 
 5  LANE  Daphne  CAN  KAN 

Veteran's Mixed Ep�e

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  BERARD  Jean-Francois  CAN  SRN 
 2  MCDONNELL  Michael  CAN  NEW 
 3  LEE  Ambrose  CAN  TFC 
 3  PALTINISEANU  Sorin  CAN  OTT 
 5  BOLDUC  Patrice  CAN  SRN 
 6  MCLEAN  Robert  CAN  UNA 
 7  VAUDRIN  Jean-Claude  CAN  ROU 
 8  SCHOBESBERGER  Rick  CAN  NEW 
 9  GAUTHIER  Sylvie  CAN  ROU 

 10  LAM  Evelyn  CAN  UNA 



Veteran's Mixed Sabre

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  JAKUBEK  Zygmunt  CAN  CAR 
 2  RENNICK  Bob  CAN  KAN 
 3  LAM  Evelyn  CAN  UNAT 
 3  MASON  Bill  CAN  CUT 
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